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International boundary
District boundary
Host Community
Refugees

Capital

LEGEND

Refugee settlement#C

Refugees per district *
285,969

247,700 239,335

184,698

108,814 101,333

76,875
57,202

35,791 34,619 27,882

YUMBE ARUA ADJUMANI MOYO ISINGIRO KAMPALA KAMWENGE KIRYANDONGO HOIMA LAMWO KYEGEGWA

The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations.
* The breakdown by district includes refugees bio-metrically registered and refugees pending bio-metric registration.
* Koboko refugee population is considered under Arua district

50km

S.Sudan DRC Burundi
1,057,809 230,379 39,268
Somalia Rwanda Others
36,245 15,260 21,257

Total refugees and asylum 
seekers

1,400,218


